
 

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING & CONTRACT COMPLIANCE  

  

  

        CONTRACT RENEWAL AGREEMENT  
  

  

DEPARTMENT: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                                                           

BID/RFP# NUMBER: #20RFP1007B-EC  

BID/RFP# TITLE: Wireless Communications Devices and Services 

ORIGINAL APPROVAL DATE: December 16, 2020  

RENEWAL PERIOD: FROM:   1-1-2022 THROUGH 12-31-2022  

RENEWAL OPTION #: 1 OF 2                                                

NUMBER OF RENEWAL OPTIONS: Two (2)                                     

RENEWAL AMOUNT:     $1,613,959.91                               

COMPANY’S NAME: AT&T Mobility National Accounts, LLC (“AT&T”)                                                           

ADDRESS: 1057 Lenox Park Blvd NE  

CITY:  Atlanta 

STATE: Georgia 

ZIP: 30319   

  

This Renewal Agreement No. 1 was approved by the Fulton County Board of   

Commissioners on BOC DATE:  _________ BOC NUMBER: _______ 

  

  

  

  

  

SIGNATURES:  SEE NEXT PAGE  

  

  

 

 

 



 

SIGNATURES:   
  

Vendor agrees to accept the renewal option and abide by the terms and conditions set 

forth in the contract and specifications for Bid/RFP#19RFP114474BBR    
 (Person signing must have signature authority for the company/corporation)                                                         
  

NAME: ____________________________________________ (Print)  

                       (CEO, President, Vice President)  
                                                                                                                       

VENDOR’S SIGNATURE: ___________________________       DATE: ___________  
  

ATTEST:  
  

__________________________________      NOTARY PUBLIC: _______________  
  

TITLE: ____________________________      COUNTY:________________________   

  

 SEAL (Affix)                   MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: ____________   
  

FULTON COUNTY, GEORGIA  
  

_________________________________________                       DATE:  ___________         

 ROBERT L. PITTS, CHAIRMAN                               

FULTON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS  
  

ATTEST:  
  

_________________________________________            DATE: ___________ 

TONYA GRIER  

FULTON COUNTY CLERK TO THE COMMISSION   
  

SEAL (Affix)  

DEPARTMENT AUTHORIZES RENEWAL OPTION ON THE AFOREMENTIONED BID/RFP:   
 

  

DEPARTMENT HEAD: Glenn Melendez (CIO)             (Print)  

 

DEPARTMENT HEAD SIGNATURE: ___________________________ DATE _______  
  

  

  

  

  

  
  


